m TrailTrophy Breitenbrunn
Breitenbrunn/Erzgebirge / 13.07.2013

0000
Martelock, Marcel 000: 28:45
[][]: Essen
0: 82
00: 22.00 km 00000/000: 60 (of 146)
11 Stages 00000/0: 60 (of 135)
On0oon: 23:19

aooo: 00000: 51(of 124)
Rider Class Men (000000: 24:12
aoon 0000 0oo
000 00 00 00 0o 00 000 00 0o 0o 00

0d - - { i ad - a i
! 4:01 44 0:34 54 0:39 4:01 44 0:34 54 0:39
oo 2 3:27 55 1:29 65 1:41 7:28 51 1:28 61 2:14
o3 2:41 64 0:29 72 0:34 10:09 54 1:38 64 2:09
0o 4 2:53 40 1:17 49 1:18 13:02 48 2:30 58 3:27
aos 1:20 44 0:09 51 0:12 14:22 49 2:07 59 2:42
0o 6 3:04 53 0:35 61 0:44 17:26 46 2:42 54 3:22
ao7 3:07 63 0:37 72 0:48 20:33 48 3:19 56 4:09
o8 1:53 85 1:52 94 1:52 22:26 50 3:44 59 4:34
o9 2:50 71 0:24 80 0:31 25:16 51 4:08 60 5:03
0o 10 1:31 52 0:12 61 0:13 26:47 52 4:20 61 5:10
0011 1:58 36 0:13 44 0:16 28:45 51 4:33 60 5:26

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




